
Please phone the CAB office at 270-554-3004 to verify meeting dates and times. 
 

PGDP Citizens Advisory Board Calendar of Events – January 2009 

Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday Thursday  Friday  Saturday 
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Office Closed – 
New Year’s Day 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 5 
 

 

6 7 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

 
 

11 
 

 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
CAB Board  
Meeting,  
6 p.m., EIC 
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Office Closed -    
Martin Luther 
King, Jr. Day 
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